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A céltartalék célonkénti felhasználása  

 

Adatok ezer Ft-ban 

 A B C D 

1 A céltartalék felhasználási céljai 

Céltartalék összeg 

(eredeti  

előirányzat) 

Céltartalék összeg 

(módosított 

előirányzat) 

Céltartalék összeg 

(teljesített  

előirányzat) 

2 -    

3     

4     

5     

6. Összesen    
 

 


